
MARMION ACADEMY 
SCHEDULE OF VACATIONS and KEY DATES* 

2025-2026 
 
 

* The Academy reserves the right to modify this schedule, if necessary.  Parents should regularly view the School Calendar on 
PlusPortals, which is kept current.      
 
 
Please note that school policy requires that students be present for all class periods during the school year, with the exception of days noted as “Classes do 
not meet”. 
              

Thursday, August 14 Registration Day for new students and sophomores   
All new students and returning sophomores report. 

              
Friday, August 15  Registration Day for juniors and seniors 

    All returning juniors and seniors report. 
       
                Monday, August 18      
       Orientation Days for New Students: All new students report. 
 Tuesday, August 19   
           

Wednesday, August 20 First Day of Classes 
  

Monday, September 1 Labor Day: Classes do not meet. 
 
Monday, September 29 DAY OFF IN PLACE OF COLUMBUS DAY: Classes do not meet.  
 
Monday, October 13 ADMISSION’S EVENT:  HOST GRADE SCHOOL STUDENTS 
 

 Tuesday, November 25 
         through                           Fall Break/Thanksgiving Vacation: Classes do not meet.  
 Friday, November 28  
  
 Monday, December 1 Classes Resume 
 
  December 17, 18, 19    First Semester Exams: Required attendance for all students.  
     
 Monday, December 22      
 Through      Christmas Vacation: Classes do not meet. 
 Tuesday, Jan. 5, 2026 
  

Monday, January 5  Marmion Faculty and Staff Institute Day- Classes do not meet 
 
Tuesday, January 6  Classes Resume  

 
Monday, January 19 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: Classes do not meet. 

  
Monday, February 16 Presidents’ Day:  Classes do not meet. 
 
Friday, February 27  Student E-Learning Day: County Wide Teacher Institute Day  

 
                Thursday, April 2      
 through      Easter Vacation: Classes do not meet. 
 Friday, April 10   
 

Monday, April 13  Classes Resume 
 
Saturday, April 25     Salute to Youth Dinner/Dance 
 

 
  May 18 – May 20 Final Exams for Seniors: Required attendance for all seniors. 

 
 Thursday, May 21  Senior Brunch, Graduation Practice and Baccalaureate Mass  
 

Sunday, May 24  Commencement 
 
Monday, May 25  Memorial Day: Classes do not meet. 
 

May 27 – May 29 Final Exams: Required attendance for all underclassmen. 
 
Friday, May 29  Close of the School Year
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